Last Update – July 8, 2014
MY15 M-Class
Dealer Ordering Guide
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most
current information available and is intended to assist you when
specifying your M-Class orders. Pricing is not yet finalized.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that
appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may be of European
Specification vehicles.
Product Management2
1 ML250 BlueTEC will replace ML350 BlueTEC and ML400 will replace ML550
Start-Stop Technology now on ALL engine variants
Introduction of 317 Comfort Package which includes:
282 2nd seat row pass through
297 Rear sunshades
311 Heated/cooled cup holders (std. on ML400/ML63)
Moved SPC options back to regular options:
318Pkg Interior Sport Package
430Pkg ON&OFFROAD Package
468 ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM
581 3-zone Automatic Climate Control
811 B&O Sound System
883 Soft-close doors
799 Paint Diamond White Metallic changes naming to designo Diamond White Metallic
No more 6-Disc Changer! - Single disc CD/DVD standard and in P01 with COMAND with Navigation
Navigation map updates included for 3 Years with COMAND with Navigation
Passenger Memory with 4-way Lumbar (242) added to designo Upholstery Packages
2
3
4
5
What’s New for MY15
Product Management3
6
7
8
August
2014
M-Class
ML350
4MATIC®
ML350
2WD
ML250
BlueTEC
4MATIC®
ML400
4MATIC®
ML63
AMG
August
2014
Early September
2014
Late August
2014
Late September
2014
166.004 166.056 166.074166.058166.057
new new
MY15 M-Class Model Portfolio
Product Management4
Intention of the MY15 ML400 package strategy: